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Anlage
Oberer Stutz 1, 97959 Assamstadt
te@tsv-assamstadt.de

Sportwart/in
Ansmann, Jochen
T 015157785934 jochen.ansmann@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Fischer, Natalie
nati.fischerl@web.de
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Grof3feld U12 griin 1 (4er)

MF: Fabian Scherer
m 015150508299; Scherer-carolin@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Scherer, Fabian
Tremmel, Mailo
Hornung, Mika
Volk, Jakob
ERwein, Line
Geildler, Emma
Krieck, Frieda
Mutsch, Emilia
Wachter, Milena
Hammel, Lenia
Rupp, Leonie
Scherer, Mattis
Stumpf, Matteo
Lieb, Moritz
Freudenberger, Anton
Scharfy, Eliah
Hock, Phil

Behr, Joshua
Scherer, Marlon

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11213416
11304166
11213423
11304165
21208637
21200453
21208638
21200454
21210423
21302555
21306278
11308146
11507656
11507657
11410556
11507660
11410557
11507662
11507663

LK DR Info
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
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